
Worcestershire Volunteers - Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organiser David Morgan 01214 453595 meandi@btinternet.com 

Treasurer Doug Bright 01886 832200 doug.bright@ngs.org.uk 

Publicity Pamela Thompson 01886 888295 peartree.pam@gmail.com 

Social Media Brian Skeys 01684 311297 brian.skeys@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Co-ordinator Steven Wilkinson & Linda Pritchard 01684 310150 steven.wilkinson48412@gmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Andrea Bright 01886 832200 andrea.bright@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Brian & Jenny Bradford 07816 867137 bradf0rds@icloud.com 

Assistant County Organiser Lynn Glaze 01386 751924 lynnglaze@cmail.co.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Philippa Lowe 01684 891340 philippa.lowe@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Stephanie & Chris Miall 0121 445 2038 stephaniemiall@hotmail.com 

Assistant County Organiser Alan Nokes  alan.nokes@ngs.org.uk 
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